

CWP No. 1028/2020

12.3.2020 Present: Mr. Mukesh Kumar, Advocate, vice counsel for the petitioners.

Mr. Ranjan Sharma, Mr. Vikas Rathore, Mr. Vinod Thakur, Mr. Desh Raj Thakur, Addl. A.Gs. with Mr. Bhupinder Thakur and Ms. Seema Sharma, Dy.AGs. for respondent No.2.

List on 16.3.2020 along with CWP No. 3816/2019.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Anoop Chitkara)
Judge

12.3.2020
(pankaj)